HOFFMAN
FRONT/REAR TOP FRAMES FOR FLOOR STANDING ENCLOSURES, MCU
This frame creates additional space in the top and can be
segregated from the enclosure. It has a universal hole pattern
for mounting accessories easily.
功能
Description: For covering the sides of the top cabling frame MCU. Mounted with 4 screws and new patented retainers.
Side panels: MCUP supplied as an accessory.

材料: 钢
Table 1/1
物料号 订货号 高度 宽度 深度 外壳材质 快速发货
MCU2046R5 200mm 400mm 600mm 钢 No
MCU2048R5 MCU2048R5 200mm 400mm 800mm 钢 No
MCU2065R5 200mm 599mm 500mm 钢 No
MCU2066R5 200mm 599mm 600mm 钢 No
MCU2068R5 MCU2068R5 200mm 600mm 800mm 钢 No
MCU2085R5 200mm 800mm 500mm 钢 No
MCU2086R5 200mm 800mm 600mm 钢 No
MCU2088R5 MCU2088R5 200mm 800mm 800mm 钢 No
MCU2105R5 200mm 999mm 500mm 钢 No
MCU2106R5 200mm 999mm 600mm 钢 No
MCU2108R5 MCU2108R5 200mm 1000mm 800mm 钢 No
MCU2125R5 200mm 1199mm 500mm 钢 No
MCU2126R5 200mm 1199mm 600mm 钢 No
MCU2128R5 MCU2128R5 200mm 1200mm 800mm 钢 No
MCU3048R5 MCU3048R5 300mm 400mm 800mm 钢 No
MCU3066R5 300mm 599mm 600mm 钢 No
MCU3068R5 MCU3068R5 300mm 600mm 800mm 钢 No
MCU3086R5 300mm 800mm 600mm 钢 No